T e

Think ahead.

Tork White Lunch Napkin 1 Ply

Article 509300

Colour

Tork 1 Ply Napkins cover basic needs especially for quick service
restaurants and when snacks are being served.

Key benefits:
- Single-ply napkin - lower costs at standard
performance

- Engage with guests through custom print -
75% of napkin users read the message



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
7322541051925
500

250 mm

162 mm

162 mm

6.6 dm3
85569

86349

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health

company

Transport unit
7322541051932
4000

8

346 mm

263 mm

683 mm

62.2 dm3

6.8 kg

7.4kg

Carton

Pallet
7322541141459
72000

144

1199 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.1m3

1232 kg
133.5kg
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